
2024 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2024 FCS Skillathon

Date: 07/26/2024
Division: Junior-High

TEAM SCORES

Members: Blair, Aleah
Elkin, Layla
Ford, Annie Kate

Coach: Jacklyn Blair and Haley Trent
Agent: Jacklyn Blair and Haley Trent

1st Place Score: 566.5 GraingerCounty:

Team Name: Grainger Junior-High Team A

Members:
Roberts, Heath
Shackelford, Kari
Shackelford, Kelsey

Coach: Jacklyn Blair and Haley Trent
Agent: Jacklyn Blair and Haley Trent

2nd Place Score: 552 GraingerCounty:

Team Name: Grainger Junior-High Team B

Members: Bear, Kinsley
Self, Zoey
Martin, Mallory

Coach: Morgan Davis
Agent: Morgan Davis

3rd Place Score: 543.5 MonroeCounty:

Team Name: Monroe Junior High  Team A

Members: Balthazr, Triston
Berry, Eliza
Harris, Ali
Stump, Nadya

Coach: Samantha Hodge
Agent: Samantha Hodge

4th Place Score: 531.5 UnicoiCounty:

Team Name: Unicoi Junior-High Team A

HIGH INDIVIDUAL SCORES

Participant's Name Score County
1st: Bear, Kinsley 182.00 Monroe

2nd: Roberts, Heath 182.00 Grainger

3rd: Berry, Eliza 182.00 Unicoi

4th: Blair, Aleah 180.00 Grainger

5th: Morris, Kensey 174.00 Hancock

6th: Ford, Annie Kate 172.00 Grainger

7th: Shackelford, Kelsey 170.00 Grainger

8th: Flake, Avery 166.00 Sevier

9th: Bowlin, Grant 166.00 Hancock

10th: Elkin, Layla 166.00 Grainger

OTHER TEAMS:

Number of teams participating:

Number of participants:

Number of counties participating:

4
17

5



Ex # Contestant Name

2024 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2024 FCS Skillathon Individual Judging Contest Results

Score
Total

Rank

Division: Junior-High - Sorted By Rank

County

Housing Clothing Foods Assessmen
t

119 Bear, Kinsley 182.001 50.00 46.00 40.00Monroe 46.00

107 Roberts, Heath 182.002 48.00 50.00 38.00Grainger 46.00
116 Berry, Eliza 182.003 42.00 46.00 46.00Unicoi 48.00
103 Blair, Aleah 180.004 50.00 48.00 40.00Grainger 42.00

126 Morris, Kensey 174.005 44.00 42.00 44.00Hancock 44.00

105 Ford, Annie Kate 172.006 44.00 46.00 42.00Grainger 40.00

109 Shackelford, Kelsey 170.007 48.00 46.00 34.00Grainger 42.00
114 Flake, Avery 166.008 48.00 40.00 34.00Sevier 44.00

123 Bowlin, Grant 166.009 44.00 42.00 38.00Hancock 42.00

104 Elkin, Layla 166.0010 38.00 46.00 38.00Grainger 44.00

112 Self, Zoey 164.0011 40.00 48.00 34.00Monroe 42.00
111 Martin, Mallory 162.0012 38.00 46.00 34.00Monroe 44.00

108 Shackelford, Kari 160.0013 44.00 42.00 32.00Grainger 42.00

113 Bingaman, Scarlett 154.0014 36.00 46.00 36.00Sevier 36.00

117 Harris, Ali 154.0015 32.00 48.00 30.00Unicoi 44.00
115 Balthazr, Triston 150.0016 28.00 44.00 32.00Unicoi 46.00

118 Stump, Nadya 136.0017 34.00 38.00 26.00Unicoi 38.00
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